250 tikan SM kilpailu Saarijarvella 12.9.2020
jarjestaja Paavon Tikka

Miehet

1 Vaarala Simo

2 Kokko Pekka

3 Tammi Aimo

4 Jarvinen Tarmo

5 Nokelainen Eino

6 Leskinen Veikko

7 Ylonen Niilo

8 Jantti Reijo

9 Ahola Kalevi
10 Pirinen Joni
11 Méakinen Mauno
12 Maatta Timo
13 Honkonen Raimo
14 valtonen Kari
15 Heikkonen Valto
16 Makinen Mikko
17 Fischer Jussi
18 Repo Pekka
19 Suhonen Jukka
20 Hiekkala Osmo
21 Holma Raimo
22 Reijonen Markku
23 Noukkala Marko
24 Suomalainen Jorma
25 Sorvali Antero
26 Hattunen Mikko
27 Karnaattu Markku
28 Heikkila Jukka
29 Kallio Lauri
30 Pekkinen Terho
31 Uitto Jukka
32 Schroderus Yrjo
33 Ihanainen Mauri
34 Poikonen Risto
35 Kontola Jaakko
36 Ovaska Risto
37 Vaisanen Pentti
38 Kautto Heino
39 lhanainen Olavi

PaavT
KjT
TurTi
JST
AST
VaaTi
JST
SST
LamTi
KaTi
VaaTi
PosTi
PaavT
TurTi
HyvTi
JaTi
ATi
SavTi
OoSsT
SST
ATi
SavTi
AST
SavTi
LamTi
MST
KLT
SST
AST
PaavT
KjT
KuTi
PaavT
HTK
SST
HyvTi
SavTi
SST
PaavT
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MM
MM
MM
MA
MM
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MA
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MA
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MB
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MB
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MC
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paivitetty 12.9.2020 klo 16.10

203
201
197
217
202
206
193
194
191
197
191
188
195
191
180
180
193
182
198
193
188
192
180
184
184
181
168
168
174
169
162
181
141
172
169
174
136
151
142

203
213
206
195
189
201
193
203
184
198
185
194
186
197
194
194
179
189
186
186
199
191
187
179
169
175
174
192
181
196
169
178
173
165
174
161
151
167
126

212
199
211
189
198
208
197
189
190
212
196
205
187
185
202
191
190
190
182
177
195
202
179
176
175
181
198
174
177
172
177
170
157
157
159
152
156
147
156

208
198
205
208
201
199
204
198
199
199
196
191
201
196
191
194
185
191
185
197
188
192
174
171
169
180
165
188
171
179
176
188
174
172
166
173
162
149
120

219
211
210
201
186
190
189
189
195
190
182
204
191
190
193
187
207
183
198
187
200
182
189
186
183
172
175
178
179
178
202
171
174
160
158
155
147
129
130

1045
1022
1029
1010
976
1004
976
973
959
996
950
982
960
959
960
946
954
935
949
940
970
959
909
896
880
889
880
900
882
894
886
888
819
826
826
815
752
743
674

206
204
198
213
197
190
207
203
198
183
198
190
180
197
200
185
182
193
196
191
181
194
208
183
189
176
180
179
158
192
175
171
175
182
166
164
167
166
162

211
209
207
201
202
197
204
202
201
198
213
202
207
199
183
193
194
186
190
193
188
186
179
179
187
173
180
182
181
159
159
166
177
176
146
184
164
148
138

200
200
204
203
203
206
191
202
210
189
200
192
202
181
198
207
195
196
181
198
180
192
191
183
187
189
178
174
179
168
170
174
179
163
161
165
173
136
153

209
209
200
211
203
185
198
193
192
194
192
188
200
197
188
189
199
202
201
187
186
178
197
199
176
199
183
174
172
170
176
172
172
160
155
129
139
157
160

206
206
209
194
209
203
195
196
195
188
194
193
194
194
195
198
189
195
190
197
188
178
187
179
197
178
195
181
180
156
172
162
178
147
180
173
154
148
127

1032
1028
1018
1022
1014
981
995
996
996
952
997
965
983
968
964
972
959
972
958
966
923
928
962
923
936
915
916
890
870
845
852
845
881
828
808
815
797
755
740

2077
2050
2047
2032
1990
1985
1971
1969
1955
1948
1947
1947
1943
1927
1924
1918
1913
1907
1907
1906
1893
1887
1871
1819
1816
1804
1796
1790
1752
1739
1738
1733
1700
1654
1634
1630
1549
1498
1414

50
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1x47
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Naiset

1 Savioja Tuula

2 Tuomisto Silja

3 Hautaniemi Liisa

4 Suomalainen Jasmin

5 Tuomisto Seija

6 Saarinen Paivi

7 Alho Virpi

8 Laitila Jenna

9 Hyvonen Sinikka
10 Pesonen Ella
11 Mattila Merja
12 Luostarinen Pirjo-Riitta
13 Hakomaki Laila
14 Suni Mari
15 Rantanen Ritva
16 Pekkanen Raija
17 Riutta Helena
18 Syrjala Terttu
19 Tuomisto Siiri
20 Holma Anne
21 Maattanen Tiina
22 Kaihlamaki Mailis
23 Jarvensivu Sari
24 Hietanen Hely

Nuoret

1 Saarinen Juuso
2 Hartonen Aarre
3 Makinen Miika
4 Laitila Laura

5 Jokinen Onni

6 Hedman Jemina
7 Ritvanen Antti

ITK
JaTi
AsikT
ITK
JaTi
SST
HTK
JaTi
KTS
HTK
KjT
TurTi
AST
AST
HTK
SST
AST
KTS
JaTi
ATi
AsikT
JaTi
AST
AST

SST
AST
LamTi
JaTi
LamTi
AST
SST

NA
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NA
NA
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NA
NA
NA
NA
NB
NB
NB
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NB
NB
NB
NB
NB
NB
NB
NB
NB

NuA
NuB
NuB
NuB
NuA
NuB

213
209
207
201
201
205
189
194
197
171
181
175
189
159
186
171
177
164
180
164
171
155
161
119

191
154
148
141
153
120

216
214
216
210
193
210
204
186
186
200
178
175
184
174
186
186
165
161
163
159
167
162
120
133

185
173
125
135
136
125

215
207
218
213
197
197
203
203
193
193
186
196
184
197
183
184
187
170
153
147
165
150
163
135

194
143
156
140
136
94

210
217
214
205
207
183
188
190
193
196
195
179
170
179
174
194
186
180
162
141
150
125
121
150

173
185
139
147
148
121

213
212
219
200
209
197
199
194
193
180
198
190
187
182
196
178
176
171
182
141
139
151
130
127

189
174
146
144
128
110

NuB 81 83 111 88 101

1067
1059
1074
1029
1007
992
983
967
962
940
938
915
914
891
925
913
891
846
840
752
792
743
695
664

932
829
714
707
701
570
464

217
208
213
207
210
202
200
201
185
195
193
187
207
203
189
191
184
171
176
156
153
158
156
161

189
165
123
145
94
69
99

211
212
203
215
190
195
196
189
198
189
191
204
194
176
179
191
191
165
165
159
157
168
155
132

166
180
132
152
135
95
85

205
210
210
219
206
212
191
189
176
196
199
183
169
207
180
188
189
168
170
170
152
161
162
152

177
172
156
125
159
82

211
211
205
206
210
211
192
196
196
179
174
192
197
192
185
184
185
182
168
147
150
152
138
143

179
159
160
141
140
112

216
224
216
204
204
210
191
182
194
193
193
193
188
195
192
181
178
189
177
185
159
158
127
132

176
163
143
127
136
110

1060
1065
1047
1051
1020
1030
970
957
949
952
950
959
955
973
925
935
927
875
856
817
771
797
738
720

887
839
714
690
664
468

130 87 69 470

2127
2124
2121
2080
2027
2022
1953
1924
1911
1892
1888
1874
1869
1864
1850
1848
1818
1721
1696
1569
1563
1540
1433
1384

1819
1668
1428
1397
1365
1038
934



